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03-s KTA Window & Door-South
ID

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Elevation Width

2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

3'-0"

6'-10"

9'-0 1/2"

6'-6"

9'-0"

3'-3"

3'-3"

2'-4"

4'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"

4'-4"

6'-1 1/4"

8'-4 1/4"

Height

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-6"

5'-6"

5'-6"

3'-2"

3'-0"

3'-0"

1'-8"

2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

4'-11"

4'-2"

5'-7"

Units HORZ

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

Units VERT

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

21

Area

10.68

10.68

10.68

10.68

10.68

15.80

41.25

53.68

37.62

30.24

15.82

15.82

4.33

8.68

8.68

8.68

8.68

8.68

21.90

26.04

47.48

406.78 sq ft

Manufacturer

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Logic Windows

Material

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

Type

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Fixed

Fixed

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Fixed

Fixed

Tilt-Turn

Awning

Fixed

Fixed

Awning

Awning

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Glazing

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

SHGC

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

U-Value

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

Tempered

YES

YES

YES

YES

Notes

Egress

Egress

DOOR SCHEDULE
ID
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

E01

E02

E03

E04

E05

Double Door
---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

Width
4'-0"

3'-6"

2'-0"

3'-0"

4'-0"

2'-9"

2'-6"

2'-4"

2'-0"

2'-6"

2'-6"

3'-6"

3'-0"

3'-0"

3'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

Height
6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

3'-0"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

7'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

6'-8"

6'-8"

Thickness
0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

Quantity
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

17

Manufacturer Type
Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Pocket

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Swing

Solid Core Pocket

Solid Core Pocket

Exterior Swing

Exterior Swing

Exterior Swing

Finish
Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Flush Panel

Glazing

Full Lite -
Tempered
Full Lite -
Tempered
Full Lite -
Tempered

Fire Rating Notes

1 Window Schedule

2 Door Schedule


	STZ-2016XXXX
	NEW HOUSE
	24 x 36 SET
	A-8 SCHEDULES
	A-8.1 WINDOW AND DOOR SCHEDULES





