BIM Server: server.kaplanthompson.com - BIM Server 19/STZ-CD

	KTA Window & I			Tu :: :::05=	lus veez	lo	l a	laa	Tager 1.1	T -	To: :	louce	Liver	T=: ·	INT
D	Elevation	Width	Height	Units HORZ	Units VERI	Quantity	Area	Manufacturer	Material	Туре	Glazing	SHGC	U-Value	Tempered	Notes
1		2'-0"	5'-0"			1	10.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13		Egress
2		2'-0"	5'-0"			1	10.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13		
3		2'-0"	5'-0"			1	10.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13	YES	
4		2'-0"	5'-0"			1	10.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13		
5		2'-0"	5'-0"			1	10.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13		
6		3'-0"	5'-0"			1	15.80	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13	YES	Egress
7		6'-10"	5'-6"			1	41.25	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
8		9'-0 1/2"	5'-6"			1	53.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
9		6'-6"	5'-6"			1	37.62	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13	YES	
0		9'-0"	3'-2"			1	30.24	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13		
1		3'-3"	3'-0"			1	15.82	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
2		3'-3"	3'-0"			1	15.82	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
3		2'-4"	1'-8"			1	4.33	Logic Windows	uPVC	Tilt-Turn	Triple	.56	.13	YES	
4		4'-0"	2'-0"			1	8.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Awning	Triple	.56	.13		
5		4'-0"	2'-0"			1	8.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
6		4'-0"	2'-0"			1	8.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
7		4'-0"	2'-0"			1	8.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Awning	Triple	.56	.13		
8		4'-0"	2'-0"			1	8.68	Logic Windows	uPVC	Awning	Triple	.56	.13		
9		4'-4"	4'-11"			1	21.90	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
0		6'-1 1/4"	4'-2"			1	26.04	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
1		8'-4 1/4"	5'-7"			1	47.48	Logic Windows	uPVC	Fixed	Triple	.56	.13		
						21	406.78 sq ft								

Window Schedule

DOOI	R SCHEDULE										
ID	Double Door	Width	Height	Thickness	Quantity	Manufacturer	Туре	Finish	Glazing	Fire Rating	Notes
01		4'-0"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
02		3'-6"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Pocket	Flush Panel			
03		2'-0"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
04		3'-0"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
05		4'-0"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
06		2'-9"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
07		2'-6"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
08		2'-4"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
09		2'-0"	3'-0"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
10		2'-6"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Swing	Flush Panel			
11		2'-6"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Pocket	Flush Panel			
12		3'-6"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Solid Core Pocket	Flush Panel			
E01		3'-0"	7'-0"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Exterior Swing		Full Lite - Tempered		
E02		3'-0"	7'-0"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Exterior Swing		Full Lite - Tempered		
E03		3'-0"	7'-0"	0'-1 1/4"	1		Exterior Swing		Full Lite - Tempered		
E04		5'-0"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1						
E05		5'-0"	6'-8"	0'-1 1/4"	1						
					17						

2 Door Schedule



PROJECT:

Stenzel-Walsh New House

PEAKS ISLAND PORTLAND, MAINE 04108

STRUCTURAL:

Casco Bay Engineering
424 Fore Street
Portland, ME 04102
p: 207 842-2888



FOR CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT NO: STZ
DATE: 6/27/16
DRAWN BY: SDF
PHASE: CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

